
Hilltop Child Development Center, Inc. 
2025-2026 Jayhawk & Bobcat Calendar 

Fall Semester 2025 
 
Mon-Fri 8/4-8  Staff Development Week – HILLTOP CLOSED 

Mon-Tues 8/11-12 Optional Care (pre-registration required) * 

Wed 8/13 First Day of After School Program 

Mon-Fri 8/25-29 Fall Full Days Optional Care Registration (for 9/15, 10/10, 10/16- 
                                                      17, 11/24-25) 

Mon 9/1 Labor Day - HILLTOP CLOSED 

Mon  9/15 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Fri 10/10 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Thu-Fri 10/16-17 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Mon-Tue 11/24-25  Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Wed-Fri 11/26-28 Thanksgiving - HILLTOP CLOSED 

Fri 12/12 Last Day of Fall Semester 

Monday, Dec 22 – Monday, Jan 5 - HILLTOP CLOSED  

*8/12 is the first of Kindergarten.  Hilltop will not provide transportation but kindergartners who have 
signed up for optional care may attend in the afternoon if brought by their family. 
_______________________________________________________ 

Spring Semester 2026 
Mon 1/5 Staff Development and Training – HILLTOP CLOSED 

Tue 1/6 First Day Spring Term After School Care 

Mon-Fri  1/12-16  Spring Full Days Optional Care Registration (for 2/6, 2/12-13, 

3/13, 4/17) 

Mon 1/19 MLK Day - HILLTOP CLOSED 

Tue 1/20 First Day of Spring Semester 

Fri 2/6 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Mon-Fri 2/9-20 Spring Break Optional Care Registration (for 3/16-20) 

Thu-Fri 2/12-13 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Fri 3/13 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Mon-Fri  3/16-20 Spring Break Optional Care (pre-registration required)  

Mon-Fri 3/23-27 Summer Program Registration (6/1-7/24) 

Fri 4/17 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 

Mon-Fri 4/20-5/1 May Optional Care Registration (for 5/22)  

Fri 5/22 Full Day Care (pre-registration required) 
  Last Day of Spring Semester 

Mon-Fri 5/25-29 Memorial Day Week - HILLTOP CLOSED. 



Summer Semester 2026 
Mon 6/1 First Day of Summer Semester 

Mon-Thu 6/8-18 July Optional Care Registration (for 7/27-31)  

Fri 6/19 Juneteenth -  HILLTOP CLOSED 

Fri 7/3 Independence Day Observed - HILLTOP CLOSED 

Mon-Fri 7/6-17 August Optional Care Registration (for 8/10-14) 

Tue 7/14 New Parent Night at 6:00 pm (subject to change) 

Fri 7/24 Last Day of Summer Semester 

Fri 7/27-31 Optional Care (pre-registration required) 

Mon-Fri 8/3-7 Staff Development – HILLTOP CLOSED 

 
 
 
Note: Weeks designated as “Optional Care” are not included in tuition rates for the 
semester sessions (Fall, Spring, Summer). Families may choose to add these weeks. 
There are designated periods of registration for each optional enrollment period.  
Applications submitted after the deadline will be placed on a waiting list for 
possible availability and are subject to a $25 late fee.  There is a separate fee 
agreement for each optional enrollment period. 
 
 
Hilltop reserves the right to make changes to the calendar as necessary. 
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